
Msc Drużyna Zawodnicy klasyfikowani Czas Czas drużyny

1 DRUŻYNA PANA
KRZYSZTOF SZWED
DOMINIK JARCO
MARCIN LORENZ

00:03:33.00
00:03:36.00
00:03:46.00

00:10:55.000

RRWC | 1KM
Wydarzenie: Road Race World Challenge
Organizator: IST Software Sp. z o.o.
Data: 2023-09-01
Miejsce: Polska
Dystans: 1 km

Klasyfikacja: Drużynowa

Znaleziono 1 wynik(ów)
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